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2020 ALL STARS

COVID SEASON

Individual Top Times

Number of Top Times: 16  Convert To: Yards  Print: Yards

P/F/STime Name Age/Yr

Girls   25 Free
 1 7/6/2020 2020 MOC: COVID SeasonCWNilsson, Addie 10   14.56 Y F

 2 7/6/2020 2020 MOC: COVID SeasonCWStevens, Summer 9   14.73 Y F

 3 7/6/2020 2020 MOC: COVID SeasonCWDyo, Cara 10   14.77 Y F

 4 7/5/2020 GGST MOC / All-Stars 2020GGGorriaran, Maya 10   15.07 Y F

 5 7/5/2020 GGST MOC / All-Stars 2020GGBuckner, Lily 10   15.08 Y F

 6 7/5/2020 GGST MOC / All-Stars 2020GGOlvera, Brooklyn 10   15.57 Y F

 7 7/6/2020 2020 MOC: COVID SeasonNWStirman, Madison 10   15.79 Y F

 8 7/5/2020 GGST MOC / All-Stars 2020GGPham, Kiera 10   15.90 Y F

 9 7/6/2020 2020 MOC: COVID SeasonNTBrewster, Maia 10   15.94 Y F

 10 7/6/2020 2020 MOC: COVID SeasonNWBradicich, Lauren 10   16.20 Y F

 11 7/5/2020 GGST MOC / All-Stars 2020GGJilek, Bella 10   16.34 Y F

 12 7/6/2020 2020 MOC: COVID SeasonNWDowd, Kaitlyn 10   16.35 Y F

 13 7/6/2020 2020 MOC: COVID SeasonNTWhite, Taylor 9   16.70 Y F

 14 7/6/2020 2020 MOC: COVID SeasonFCHaugen, Annika 10   16.97 Y F

 15 7/6/2020 2020 MOC: COVID SeasonSCnewman, christin 10   17.12 Y F

 16 7/6/2020 2020 MOC: COVID SeasonNWAnsell, Emme 9   17.16 Y F

Girls   25 Back
 1 7/5/2020 GGST MOC / All-Stars 2020GGPham, Kiera 10   18.77 Y F

 2 7/6/2020 2020 MOC: COVID SeasonCWDyo, Cara 10   18.80 Y F

 3 7/6/2020 2020 MOC: COVID SeasonNTBrewster, Maia 10   18.83 Y F

 4* 7/6/2020 2020 MOC: COVID SeasonCWStevens, Summer 9   19.02 Y F

 4* 7/5/2020 GGST MOC / All-Stars 2020GGGorriaran, Maya 10   19.02 Y F

 6 7/5/2020 GGST MOC / All-Stars 2020GGOlvera, Brooklyn 10   19.06 Y F

 7 7/6/2020 2020 MOC: COVID SeasonNTWhite, Taylor 9   19.22 Y F

 8 7/6/2020 2020 MOC: COVID SeasonCWNilsson, Addie 10   19.26 Y F

 9 7/6/2020 2020 MOC: COVID SeasonCWTremblay, Amelie 10   19.71 Y F

 10 7/6/2020 2020 MOC: COVID SeasonNWDowd, Kaitlyn 10   19.73 Y F

 11 7/6/2020 2020 MOC: COVID SeasonNWStirman, Madison 10   20.68 Y F

 12 7/6/2020 2020 MOC: COVID SeasonSHBautista, Braelyn 9   21.09 Y F

 13 7/5/2020 GGST MOC / All-Stars 2020GGBuckner, Lily 10   21.27 Y F

 14 7/6/2020 2020 MOC: COVID SeasonFCHaugen, Annika 10   21.32 Y F

 15 7/6/2020 2020 MOC: COVID SeasonNWBradicich, Lauren 10   21.52 Y F

 16 7/5/2020 GGST MOC / All-Stars 2020GGJilek, Bella 10   21.53 Y F

Girls   25 Breast
 1 7/6/2020 2020 MOC: COVID SeasonCWDyo, Cara 10   19.03 Y F

 2 7/6/2020 2020 MOC: COVID SeasonCWStevens, Summer 9   19.24 Y F

 3 7/5/2020 GGST MOC / All-Stars 2020GGGorriaran, Maya 10   19.63 Y F

 4 7/6/2020 2020 MOC: COVID SeasonCWNilsson, Addie 10   20.09 Y F

 5 7/5/2020 GGST MOC / All-Stars 2020GGOlvera, Brooklyn 10   20.63 Y F

 6 7/6/2020 2020 MOC: COVID SeasonNTBrewster, Maia 10   21.68 Y F

 7 7/6/2020 2020 MOC: COVID SeasonNWBradicich, Lauren 10   22.42 Y F

 8 7/6/2020 2020 MOC: COVID SeasonNWStirman, Madison 10   23.77 Y F

 9 7/6/2020 2020 MOC: COVID SeasonNWAnsell, Emme 9   24.04 Y F

 10 7/6/2020 2020 MOC: COVID SeasonNWMcClimans, Molly 9   24.05 Y F

 11 7/6/2020 2020 MOC: COVID SeasonNTWhite, Taylor 9   24.14 Y F

 12 7/6/2020 2020 MOC: COVID SeasonNWDowd, Kaitlyn 10   24.58 Y F

 13 7/6/2020 2020 MOC: COVID SeasonSHWolfe, Alli 9   24.82 Y F

 14 7/6/2020 2020 MOC: COVID SeasonFCHaugen, Annika 10   24.94 Y F

 15 7/6/2020 2020 MOC: COVID SeasonLOGuzman, Annette 9   24.99 Y F

 16 7/6/2020 2020 MOC: COVID SeasonSCWatkins, Angeli 9   25.08 Y F

Girls   25 Fly
 1 7/6/2020 2020 MOC: COVID SeasonCWDyo, Cara 10   16.51 Y F

 2 7/5/2020 GGST MOC / All-Stars 2020GGGorriaran, Maya 10   16.96 Y F

 3 7/5/2020 GGST MOC / All-Stars 2020GGBuckner, Lily 10   18.19 Y F

 4 7/6/2020 2020 MOC: COVID SeasonNWStirman, Madison 10   18.59 Y F
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2020 ALL STARS

COVID SEASON

Individual Top Times

Number of Top Times: 16  Convert To: Yards  Print: Yards

P/F/STime Name Age/Yr

 5 7/6/2020 2020 MOC: COVID SeasonCWNilsson, Addie 10   18.63 Y F

 6 7/6/2020 2020 MOC: COVID SeasonNTBrewster, Maia 10   18.65 Y F

 7 7/6/2020 2020 MOC: COVID SeasonNTDaughdrill, Gabbi 9   18.70 Y F

 8 7/6/2020 2020 MOC: COVID SeasonNWBradicich, Lauren 10   19.16 Y F

 9 7/6/2020 2020 MOC: COVID SeasonCWTremblay, Amelie 10   19.71 Y F

 10 7/6/2020 2020 MOC: COVID SeasonNWAnsell, Emme 9   19.83 Y F

 11 7/6/2020 2020 MOC: COVID SeasonCWAziz, Manaal 10   19.87 Y F

 12 7/5/2020 GGST MOC / All-Stars 2020GGPham, Kiera 10   19.96 Y F

 13* 7/6/2020 2020 MOC: COVID SeasonNWDowd, Kaitlyn 10   20.07 Y F

 13* 7/6/2020 2020 MOC: COVID SeasonNTWhite, Taylor 9   20.07 Y F

 15 7/5/2020 GGST MOC / All-Stars 2020GGOlvera, Brooklyn 10   20.08 Y F

 16 7/6/2020 2020 MOC: COVID SeasonFCHaugen, Annika 10   20.58 Y F

Boys   25 Free
 1 7/6/2020 2020 MOC: COVID SeasonGGBoudreaux, Jack 10   14.69 Y F

 2 7/6/2020 2020 MOC: COVID SeasonFCSchroer, Anthony 10   15.07 Y F

 3 7/6/2020 2020 MOC: COVID SeasonCWHood, Bryan 9   15.38 Y F

 4 7/6/2020 2020 MOC: COVID SeasonFCJustice, Dylan 10   15.51 Y F

 5 7/6/2020 2020 MOC: COVID SeasonGGRodriguez, Raleigh 9   15.59 Y F

 6 7/6/2020 2020 MOC: COVID SeasonFCDiab, Adam 10   15.60 Y F

 7 7/6/2020 2020 MOC: COVID SeasonFCCimino, Bo 10   15.71 Y F

 8 7/6/2020 2020 MOC: COVID SeasonSCRutledge, Jackson 10   15.79 Y F

 9 7/6/2020 2020 MOC: COVID SeasonCWHoyt, Dylan 10   15.86 Y F

 10 7/6/2020 2020 MOC: COVID SeasonMWThomas, Cannon 9   15.93 Y F

 11 7/6/2020 2020 MOC: COVID SeasonGGCastaneda, Noah 9   15.94 Y F

 12 7/6/2020 2020 MOC: COVID SeasonGGRitter, Weston 9   15.96 Y F

 13 7/6/2020 2020 MOC: COVID SeasonCWCone, Grayson 10   16.12 Y F

 14 7/6/2020 2020 MOC: COVID SeasonFCBellew, Henry 10   16.14 Y F

 15 7/6/2020 2020 MOC: COVID SeasonMWCarter, Harold 9   16.19 Y F

 16 7/6/2020 2020 MOC: COVID SeasonGGSnyder, Noah 10   16.26 Y F

Boys   25 Back
 1 7/6/2020 2020 MOC: COVID SeasonFCJustice, Dylan 10   18.48 Y F

 2 7/6/2020 2020 MOC: COVID SeasonCWHood, Bryan 9   18.53 Y F

 3 7/6/2020 2020 MOC: COVID SeasonFCDiab, Adam 10   18.65 Y F

 4 7/6/2020 2020 MOC: COVID SeasonFCSchroer, Anthony 10   19.28 Y F

 5 7/6/2020 2020 MOC: COVID SeasonMWThomas, Cannon 9   19.55 Y F

 6 7/6/2020 2020 MOC: COVID SeasonFCCimino, Bo 10   19.68 Y F

 7 7/6/2020 2020 MOC: COVID SeasonCWHoyt, Dylan 10   19.69 Y F

 8 7/6/2020 2020 MOC: COVID SeasonCWCone, Grayson 10   20.50 Y F

 9 7/6/2020 2020 MOC: COVID SeasonSCRutledge, Jackson 10   20.59 Y F

 10 7/6/2020 2020 MOC: COVID SeasonSHYork, Brandon 9   20.79 Y F

 11 7/6/2020 2020 MOC: COVID SeasonFCBalestrini, Alessandro 9   20.83 Y F

 12 7/6/2020 2020 MOC: COVID SeasonFCBellew, Henry 10   21.40 Y F

 13 7/6/2020 2020 MOC: COVID SeasonNTWilson, Bennett 10   21.44 Y F

 14 7/6/2020 2020 MOC: COVID SeasonMWMurphy, Shawn 10   21.70 Y F

 15 7/6/2020 2020 MOC: COVID SeasonGGSnyder, Noah 10   21.95 Y F

 16 7/6/2020 2020 MOC: COVID SeasonNTRawbone, Braeden 10   22.07 Y F

Boys   25 Breast
 1 7/6/2020 2020 MOC: COVID SeasonCWHood, Bryan 9   20.15 Y F

 2 7/6/2020 2020 MOC: COVID SeasonSHYork, Brandon 9   20.86 Y F

 3 7/6/2020 2020 MOC: COVID SeasonFCDiab, Adam 10   21.08 Y F

 4 7/6/2020 2020 MOC: COVID SeasonGGRodriguez, Raleigh 9   21.20 Y F

 5 7/6/2020 2020 MOC: COVID SeasonGGBoudreaux, Jack 10   21.37 Y F

 6 7/6/2020 2020 MOC: COVID SeasonMWThomas, Cannon 9   21.60 Y F

 7 7/6/2020 2020 MOC: COVID SeasonFCCimino, Bo 10   21.85 Y F

 8 7/6/2020 2020 MOC: COVID SeasonCWCone, Grayson 10   21.93 Y F

 9 7/6/2020 2020 MOC: COVID SeasonFCJustice, Dylan 10   22.19 Y F

 10 7/6/2020 2020 MOC: COVID SeasonFCDementyev, Nikita 10   22.62 Y F
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2020 ALL STARS

COVID SEASON

Individual Top Times

Number of Top Times: 16  Convert To: Yards  Print: Yards

P/F/STime Name Age/Yr

 11 7/6/2020 2020 MOC: COVID SeasonFCLinehan, Andrew 10   22.63 Y F

 12 7/6/2020 2020 MOC: COVID SeasonNTWilson, Bennett 10   22.89 Y F

 13 7/6/2020 2020 MOC: COVID SeasonMWCarter, Harold 9   22.98 Y F

 14 7/6/2020 2020 MOC: COVID SeasonMWReid, Malcolm 10   23.05 Y F

 15 7/6/2020 2020 MOC: COVID SeasonFCSchroer, Anthony 10   23.10 Y F

 16 7/6/2020 2020 MOC: COVID SeasonCWHoyt, Dylan 10   23.25 Y F

Boys   25 Fly
 1 7/6/2020 2020 MOC: COVID SeasonFCDiab, Adam 10   15.67 Y F

 2 7/6/2020 2020 MOC: COVID SeasonFCCimino, Bo 10   16.72 Y F

 3* 7/6/2020 2020 MOC: COVID SeasonFCSchroer, Anthony 10   17.73 Y F

 3* 7/6/2020 2020 MOC: COVID SeasonFCJustice, Dylan 10   17.73 Y F

 5 7/6/2020 2020 MOC: COVID SeasonGGBoudreaux, Jack 10   17.88 Y F

 6 7/6/2020 2020 MOC: COVID SeasonGGRodriguez, Raleigh 9   18.41 Y F

 7 7/6/2020 2020 MOC: COVID SeasonCWCone, Grayson 10   18.47 Y F

 8 7/6/2020 2020 MOC: COVID SeasonFCBalestrini, Alessandro 9   18.55 Y F

 9 7/6/2020 2020 MOC: COVID SeasonCWHood, Bryan 9   18.59 Y F

 10 7/6/2020 2020 MOC: COVID SeasonFCBellew, Henry 10   19.92 Y F

 11 7/6/2020 2020 MOC: COVID SeasonMWReid, Malcolm 10   19.94 Y F

 12 7/6/2020 2020 MOC: COVID SeasonNWFaske, Justin 9   20.45 Y F

 13 7/6/2020 2020 MOC: COVID SeasonCWHoyt, Dylan 10   20.48 Y F

 14 7/6/2020 2020 MOC: COVID SeasonGGWebber, Nolan 10   20.51 Y F

 15 7/6/2020 2020 MOC: COVID SeasonNWForce, Jackson 9   20.64 Y F

 16 7/6/2020 2020 MOC: COVID SeasonNTKoscinski, Chase 9   20.65 Y F


